
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
5 

54 
91 

010 
11 
89 
44 

211 
58 

211 
91 

199 
29 

511 
72 

436 
8 

75 
01 
28 
46 

.007 
813 

74 
12 

548 

Name 
James Ingram 
Chris Hamilton 
Steven Pounds 
Nix Roseborrough 
Rick Ellis 
George Saldana 
Stephen Dazet 
Will Wheeler 
Dick Hunter 
Andy Price 
Paul Cooper 
Ulysses Hargrove 
Will Choice 
Bill Choice 
Rob Williams 
Jason Rikke 
Peter Chang 
Christina Werley 
Greg Smith 
Pat Welch 
John Schanzenbach 
Firouz Haghighi 
Sam Hamid 
Jeff Begnaud 
Sam Payne 
Terry Free 

Class 
Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 1 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

9.531 
15.310 
18.307 
19.663 
19.767 
20.063 
22.751 
36.148 
37.408 
39.157 
42.687 
50.438 
51.869 
53.364 
53.677 
54.933 
55.760 
57.871 

1:00.734 
1:02.309 
1:13.910 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:10.126 
7:19.657 
7:25.436 
7:28.433 
7:29.789 
7:29.893 
7:30.189 
7:32.877 
7:46.274 
7:47.534 
7:49.283 
7:52.813 
8:00.564 
8:01.995 
8:03.490 
8:03.803 
8:05.059 
8:05.886 
8:07.997 
8:10.860 
8:12.435 
8:24.036 
5:39.945 
5:46.293 
5:47.189 
3:48.300 

Best Tm 
1:37.841 
1:43.309 
1:48.745 
1:49.710 
1:48.326 
1:50.232 
1:47.872 
1:48.974 
1:44.445 
1:46.791 
1:59.434 
1:49.175 
1:50.491 
1:51.890 
1:52.721 
1:51.218 
1:53.656 
1:54.531 
1:48.514 
1:54.786 
1:57.148 
1:47.639 
1:51.318 
1:57.168 
1:57.537 

Make/Model 
Norma M20FC 
Radical SR3 
Maserati GT4 
MazdaMiata 
Chevrolet SS 
T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
Howe monte carlo 
Enterprise SRF 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
Corvette  C5 
BMW 325 
BMW 325 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
bmw 325is 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW 323I 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 323i 
6 0 0  R a c i n g  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  
Radical  Sr3 
6 0 0  R a c i n g T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
Nissan 370Z 
Chevrolet Z06 

Member # 
175725 
176539 
188714 
149052 
164860 
169744 
165802 
160043 
142874 
168606 
182846 
173136 
182747 
181879 
184205 
180670 
168582 
146066 
140963 
168522 
133826 
160458 
169873 
165323 
166643 
122087 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/16/2018 2:37:57 PM 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Chief of  Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Adrian Carpenter 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

9.531 

Avg. Speed 

39.839 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.841 

Best Speed 

87.571 

Best Lap by 

5 - James Ingram 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener 

Blitz (GTS, PT, SE30, ST, SU) 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:19:18 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

1/28/2018 13:15 


